
CATEGORIA C - JUVENIL

TURQUESA

1 2 3 4 TOTAL

1

2

3

4

VERMELL

1 2 3 4 TOTAL

1

2

3

4

GROC

1 2 3 4 TOTAL

1

2

3

4

DOLORS MUNTAL/ CARLA FERERER

ANNA ARBOIX/ ALBA BERNAT

ALBERT CANADELL/ JULIA CANADELL

FERRAN SOLDEVILA/ POL SOLDEVILA

JORDI COMELLAS/ JOEL COMELLAS

IGNASI MARTI/ MAX MARTI

SUSI SANCHEZ/ PAU SANTANACH

MARTA PARRAMON/ ANNA PARRAMON

TORNEIG DE PARES I FILLS

DIUMENGE  18 DE FEBRER 2018

JACINT CODINA/ ANNA CODINA

ELENA VILELLA/ JOSEP Mª AULINAS

QUIM RIERA/ QUIM RIERA

RAMON MOLAS/ GENÍS MOLAS


